JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2019/ 374 Date : 04.04.2019
NOTIFICATION
Time-Table of B. Pharmacy Ist Year & IInd Year (For SOS -Ex & ATKT - Students)
and

B. Pharma IlIrd Year & IV Year/ (Final) (For SOS - Regular/ Ex /ATKT - student)
Exam. June 2019

{Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. }

EXAM CENTER - PARIKSHA BHAVAN JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

B. PHARMACY FIRST YEAR (For SOS - Ex/ATKT- student)
26-04-2019  Friday 1T2 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I (ORGANIC)
30-04-2019 | Tuesday 1T3 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (INORGANIC)
03-05-2019  Friday 1T4 PHARMACOLOGY-I (PHYSIOLOGY AND ANATOMY)
08-05-2019 Wednesday 1T5 PHARMACOGNOSY AND PHYTOCHEMISTRY-I

1T6 (A) MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER
APPLICATION

10-05-2019  Friday OR
(B) BIOLOGY, STATISTICS AND COMPUTER
APPLICATION

B. PHARMACY SECOND YEAR (For SOS - Ex/ATKT- student)

18-04-2019 Thursday 2T1 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PHARMACEUTICAL
ENGINEERING)

22-04-2019  Monday 2T2  PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-III (ORGANIC)

25.04-2019  Thursday 2T3  PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IV (ANALYSIS)

29-04-2019  Monday 2T4  PHARMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

02-05-2019 Thursday 2T5 PHARMACOGNOSY AND PHYTOCHEMISTRY- I1

06-05-2019  Monday 2T6 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE



B. PHARMACY THIRD YEAR ( For SOS - Regular/ Ex /ATKT - student)

23-04-2019  Tuesday 3T1 PHARMACEUTICS-IIT (PHYSICAL PHARMACY)
26-04-2019  Friday 3T2 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-V

30-04-2019 | Tuesday 3T3 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-VI (ANALYSIS)
03-05-2019  Friday 3T4  PHARMACOLOGY-III

3T5 PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY AND

08-05-2019 Wednesday BIOTECHNOLOGY

10-05-2019  Friday 3T6 BIOPHARMACEUTICS
B. PHARMACY FOURTH /FINAL YEAR ( For SOS - Regular/ Ex /ATKT - student)
18-04-2019 Thursday 4T1 PHARMACEUTICS-1V (DOSAGE FROM TECHNOLOGY)
22-04-2019 Monday 4T2 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-VII (MEDICINAL)
25-04-2019 Thursday 4T3 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-VIII (MEDICINAL)
29-04-2019 Monday 4T4 PHARMACOLOGY- IV
02-05-2019 Thursday 4T5 PHARMACOGNOSY AND PHYTOCHEMISTRY-III
4T6 PHARMACEUTICAL MANAGEMENT AND HOSPITAL
EXAM CONTROLLER
COPYTO:-
1. CENTRE SUPDT., PARIKSHA BHAWAN, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
2. H.O0.D., INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
3. PRINCIPAL, ALL CONCERNING COLLEGE, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
4. ASST./DY. REGISTRAR, EXAM/CONF., JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
5. PA/CA TO REGISTRAR, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
6. SECRETARY TO VICE CHANCELLOR, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
7. FLYING SQUAD, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR
8. [/C ENQUIRY & NOTICE BOARD, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

/

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM/CONF.)



